# P1500096156

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





300278024353

10/15/15--01007--011 \*\*78.75

15 FEC -2 MIII: 17

W15-069818

12/03/15



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 9, 2015

LEANNE SHAW 10454 WISCANE AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32836 \*\*\* 2ND CORRECTION \*\*\*

SUBJECT: LBS SERVICES, INC Ref. Number: W15000069818

We have received your document for LBS SERVICES, INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P13000032309 (LBS SERVICES, INC).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 215A00022283

:: :::

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. ROY 6327 - Tallahasson, Florida 32314



REF

15 NOV -6 PM 12: 58

# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE ( ... Division of Corporations TALL AHADAL LEGISLATION)

October 21, 2015

LEANNE SHAW 10454 WISCANE AVENUE ORLANDO, FL 32836

SUBJECT: L & S SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: W15000069818

We have received your document for L & S SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is M03000002562 (L&S SERVICES, LLC).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 215A00022283

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: L&	S SERVICES, INC.		
SODJECI	(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the a	articles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.0	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fe		Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
	LEANNE SHAW		
FROM:		me (Printed or typed)	
	10454 WISCANE AVENUE		
		Address	
	ORLANDO, FL 32836		
	Cit	ty, State & Zip	
	407-536-9217		
	Daytime	Telephone number	
	LEESHAW01@ICLOUD.COM		
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora	tion shall be: SERVICE	4-U, INC.	•
ARTICLE II PRINC	TIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address,	if different is:
10454 WISCANE AVE	NUE		
ORLAND, FL 32836			
	he corporation is organized is:	IDE SERVICES FOR REAL ESTATE, IMENT PREPARATION, VIRTUAL O	
DEBT COLLECTION,	COURIER SERVICE, PROCESS SE	RVER, AND OTHER SERVICES	
			15 SE
	. > Del		
			- S
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of	<b>ES</b> 100 stock is:		OF STATE DR PORATIONS AM II: 17
	<i>L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</i> LEANNE SHAW / PCEO		Ű,
Name and Title Address	10454 WISCANE AVENUE	Name and Title:  Address:	
Address	ORLANDO, FL 32836	Address.	
Name and Title:	<u> </u>	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title:	<del></del>	Name and Title:	
Address	**************************************	Address:	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	·s	Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and I	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ole) of the registered agent is:
Name:	LEANNE SHAW	
Address:	10454 WISCANE AVENUE	
	ORLANDO, FL 32836	 :- :-
	INCORPORATOR	SEURETAR AISION OF C
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	LEANNE SHAW	
Address:	10454 WISCANE AVENUE	AAT THE
	ORLANDO, FL 32836	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Effective date, i (If an effective days after the f	iling.)	cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
this certificate, I		rocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	cument and affirm that the facts stated hereing Department of State constitutes a third degree	n are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	and Succes	
Requ	iired Signature/Incorporator	Date